Features
support@everylite.com • Tel: 407-250-6706 Fax: 888-567-4532 • Toll Free: 1-888-567-4LED (4533)
Date:
Type:
Firm Name:
Project:
• ON/OFF, RDM or DMX512 control

DMX/RDM
Beam Angle
20, 30, 40,
20 x 40, 60
Length
40, 20, 12
W-LN40/20/12-XX(60/30/18)-AXXX-XX
W-LN40-24-DXXX-XX
W-LN40-48-DXXX-XX
W-LN40-120-AXXX-XX
Wall Washers
support@everylite.com • Tel: 407-250-6706 Fax: 888-567-4532 • Toll Free: 1-888-567-4LED (4533)
Technical Parameters by Item#
 Output Control
W-LN40-24-DWXO-XX White 2.5" x 40" x 1.4" 1800K~6000K 3.3 lbs 24 20/30/40/60/20x40 24 VDC 24W 2350lm ON/OFF
W-LN40-48-DWXO-XX White 3.2" x 40" x 2" 1800 ~ 6000 K 5.5 lbs 24 20/30/40/60/20x40 24 VDC 48W 3750lm ON/OFF
W-LN40-60-AWXO-XX White 4" x 40" x 2" 1800 ~ 6000 K 6.6 lbs 24 20/30/40/60/20x40 100 - 220 VAC 60W 3750lm ON/OFF
W-LN40-120-AWXO-XX White 8.7" x 40" x 6.7" 3000 ~ 6000 K 16.5 lbs 16 20/30/40/60/20x40 100 - 220 VAC 120W 6654lm ON/OFF
Power
Consumption
lm/fixture Protocol
Physical Electrical
Model Color
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Color Temperature
Net
Weight
LED
Quantity
Beam Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
ON/OFF
 Output Control
W-LN40-48-DWXS-XX White 3.2" x 40" x 2" 1800 ~ 6000 K 5.5 lbs 24 20/30/40/60/20x40 24 VDC 48W 3750lm DMX512
W-LN40-60-AWXS-XX White 4" x 40" x 2" 1800 ~ 6000 K 6.6 lbs 24 20/30/40/60/20x40 100 - 220 VAC 60W 3750lm DMX512
W-LN40-120-AWXS-XX White 8.7" x 40" x 6.7" 3000 ~ 6000 K 16.5 lbs 16 20/30/40/60/20x40 100 - 220 VAC 120W 6654lm DMX512
Physical Electrical
Model Color
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Color Temperature
Net
Weight
LED
Quantity
Beam Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
Power
Consumption
lm/fixture Protocol
 Output Control
20/30/40/60/20x40 100 - 220 VAC 30W 1085lm DMX512
100 - 220 VAC 18W
W-LN20-30-AFWS-XX RGBW 4" x 20" x 2"
Red 620~626 nm
Green 519~526 nm
Blue 460~466 nm
White (3000, 4000, 6000 K)
3.7 lbs
W-LN12-18-AFWS-XX RGBW 4" x 12" x 2"
Red 620~626 nm
Green 519~526 nm
Blue 460~466 nm
White  (3000, 4000, 6000 K)

Model Color
Dimensions
(HxWxD)
Color Temperature
Net
Weight
LED
Quantity
Beam Angle
Options
Input
Voltage
Power
Consumption
lm/fixture Protocol
W-LN40-24-DFWR-XX RGBW 2.5" x 40" x 1.4"
Red 620~626 nm
Green 519~526 nm
Blue 460~466 nm
White (3000, 4000, 6000 K)
3.3 lbs 16 20/30/40/60/20x40 24 VDC 24W 1040lm DMX512/RDM
16W-LN40-48-DFWR-XX RGBW 3.2" x 40" x 2"
Red 620~626 nm
Green 519~526 nm
Blue 460~466 nm
White (3000, 4000, 6000 K)
5.5 lbs
W-LN40-60-AFWR-XX RGBW 4" x 40" x 2"
Red 620~626 nm
Green 519~526 nm
Blue 460~466 nm
White (3000, 4000, 6000 K)